
2023-2024 USA Fencing Rolling Point Standings

V50WF

CURRENT AS OF: 1/8/2024 ROLLING V50 - JAN 2024 V50 - MAR 2023 V50 - NTLS 2023

V50 - 

WORLDS 2023

RANK NAME YOB DIVISION TOTAL PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

1 Seal, Julie T 1972 Utah-S.Idaho 1800 3 340 1 400 1 400 1 1000

2 Carter, Jane P 1967 New England 1656 2 368 2 368 5 280 2 920

3 de la Foscade-Condon, Celine 1973 New England 680 14 204 3 340 3 340 17 0

4 Hennig-Trestman, Bonnie L 1965 Connecticut 648 9 214 5 280 2 368 23 0

5 Bassik, Judith 1968 Columbus 618 3 340 7 276 6 278 np 0

6 Totemeier, Ann M 1969 Colorado 614 8 274 3 340 8 274 np 0

7 Chapman, Lesley F 1971 Western NY 554 7 276 6 278 9 214 np 0

8 Fagan, Margaret 1967 Metro NYC 550 11 210 11 210 3 340 np 0

9 Kerr, Margaret E 1966 New England 422 10 212 np 0 11 210 np 0

10T Dreyer, Nadia Serova 1970 Virginia 416 15 202 14 204 10 212 np 0

10T Brown, Rachel F 1965 Illinois 416 12 208 15 202 12 208 np 0

12T Morrison, Monica L 1965 Western WA 412 19 136 np 0 7 276 np 0

12T Thurman, Allison 1973 Capitol 412 13 206 13 206 13 206 np 0

14 Ferguson, Diane F 1967 Virginia 402 16 200 16 200 15 202 np 0

15 Marsh-Senic, Ann E 1971 Michigan 400 1 400 np 0 np 0 np 0

16 Dressel, Pamela (Pam) 1967 Maryland 280 5 280 np 0 np 0 np 0

17T Lee, Claire L 1970 Indiana 278 18 138 17 140 np 0 np 0

17T Vashisht, Suparna 1966 Central CA 278 6 278 np 0 np 0 np 0

19 Prestwich, Paula J 1970 Utah-S.Idaho 268 np 0 19 136 21 132 np 0

20 Finter, Rose 1973 CAN 214 np 0 9 214 np 0 np 0

21 Choy, Ida 1973 CAN 212 np 0 10 212 np 0 np 0

22 Lytle, Darby A 1967 Nebr-S.Dak 208 np 0 12 208 np 0 np 0

23 Kappagoda, Manel 1972 Northern CA 204 np 0 np 0 14 204 np 0

24 Woundy, Melissa 1971 Connecticut 200 np 0 np 0 16 200 np 0

25T Martin, Carolyn 1971 Minnesota 140 np 0 np 0 17 140 np 0

25T Dobrinen, Elizabeth 1968 Mt. Valley 140 17 140 np 0 np 0 np 0

27T Larson, Cheryl 1969 Nebr-S.Dak 138 np 0 18 138 np 0 np 0

27T Moore, Melissa 1969 Gateway FL 138 np 0 np 0 18 138 np 0

29 Fischer, Marit 1972 Inland Emp 136 np 0 np 0 19 136 np 0

30T Converso, Antonella 1973 Philadelphia 134 np 0 np 0 20 134 np 0

30T Chace-Ortiz Naneen 1970 Northeast 134 20 134 np 0 np 0 np 0

np = Did not earn points (including not competing)



2023-2024 USA Fencing Rolling Point Standings

V50WF

CURRENT AS OF: V40 - MAR 2023 V40 - NTLS 2023

1/8/2024 PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Seal, Julie T np 0 np 0

Carter, Jane P np 0 np 0

de la Foscade-Condon, Celine np 0 np 0

Hennig-Trestman, Bonnie L np 0 np 0

Bassik, Judith np 0 np 0

Totemeier, Ann M np 0 np 0

Chapman, Lesley F np 0 np 0

Fagan, Margaret np 0 np 0

Kerr, Margaret E np 0 np 0

Dreyer, Nadia Serova np 0 np 0

Brown, Rachel F np 0 np 0

Morrison, Monica L np 0 np 0

Thurman, Allison np 0 np 0

Ferguson, Diane F np 0 np 0

Marsh-Senic, Ann E np 0 np 0

Dressel, Pamela (Pam) np 0 np 0

Lee, Claire L np 0 np 0

Vashisht, Suparna np 0 np 0

Prestwich, Paula J np 0 np 0

Finter, Rose np 0 np 0

Choy, Ida np 0 np 0

Lytle, Darby A np 0 np 0

Kappagoda, Manel np 0 np 0

Woundy, Melissa np 0 np 0

Martin, Carolyn np 0 np 0

Dobrinen, Elizabeth np 0 np 0

Larson, Cheryl np 0 np 0

Moore, Melissa np 0 np 0

Fischer, Marit np 0 np 0

Converso, Antonella np 0 np 0

Chace-Ortiz Naneen np 0 np 0

np = Did not earn points (including not competing)


